
Decathlon

Arona International Meeting CE

PVDT110mH400m100m

2023 (17/18 Jun) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.64 7.63 15.99 2.11 47.14 14.12 48.86 5.35 67.29

D1:4239
2022

Decathlon

2021 2021 2016
2012

Best Previous
Performances D2:4259

4:19.83
2021 2021 2015 2021

2022

2021 2015
R:3546 (2012) J:2720 (2015) T:2457 (2021)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9126WR 2018 8469 2015K. MAYER (FRA)MRK. MAYER (FRA)

XII International Meeting Arona Combined Events

30 May 2002

7961Andreu BOIX1 ESP

876

10.93

900

7.36

1776

692

13.40

2468

794

1.99

3262

941

47.34

D1:4203

930

14.35

672

40.37

5805

790

4.60

6595

603

50.97

7198

763

4:27.21

D2:37585133

(3) (7) (1)(1) (1) (1)(2)(5) (1) (5)

(1) (1) (1)(1) (1) (1)(1)(1) (1)

+0.8+1.4+1.5

R: 3510 (1) J: 2484 (1) T: 1967 (3)

11 May 2000

7657Jorge DÁVILA2 ESP

883

10.90

804

6.96

1687

704

13.61

2391

794

1.99

3185

849

49.27

D1:4034

778

15.60

641

38.84

5453

849

4.80

6302

706

57.90

7008

649

4:45.01

D2:36234812

(2) (1) (13)(6) (12) (3)(2)(4) (12) (4)

(2) (2) (3)(3) (4) (3)(2)(8) (5)

+0.6+0.9+1.5

R: 3159 (8) J: 2447 (2) T: 2051 (1)

13 Dec 1993

7609Ruben GADO3 FRA

870

10.96

821

7.03

1691

680

13.21

2371

687

1.87

3058

833

49.61

D1:3891

762

15.74

598

36.71

5251

910

5.00

6161

691

56.86

6852

757

4:28.16

D2:37184653

(1) (2) (2)(7) (15) (8)(7)(7) (8) (7)

(4) (3) (2)(6) (9) (8)(7)(6) (7)

+0.6+0.6+1.5

R: 3222 (6) J: 2418 (3) T: 1969 (2)

9 Jun 2003

7410Pol FERRER4 ESP

888

10.88

888

7.31

1776

665

12.97

2441

740

1.93

3181

885

48.50

D1:4066

854

14.96

511

32.35

5431

790

4.60

6221

513

44.86

6734

676

4:40.65

D2:33444920

(3) (14) (8)(3) (7) (15)(6)(3) (2) (11)

(3) (4) (8)(2) (2) (4)(3)(1) (3)

+0.8+2.1+1.5

R: 3303 (3) J: 2418 (3) T: 1689 (11)

10 Jul 2001

7324Pablo GÁMEZ5 ESP

872

10.95

816

7.01

1688

586

11.66

2274

794

1.99

3068

913

47.91

D1:3981

905

14.55

581

35.85

5467

645

4.10

6112

524

45.61

6636

688

4:38.82

D2:33434886

(13) (13) (5)(2) (2) (9)(2)(6) (9) (13)

(5) (5) (9)(4) (3) (2)(6)(7) (10)

+0.8+0.7+0.9

R: 3378 (2) J: 2255 (8) T: 1691 (10)

9 Jan 1988

7312Javier PÉREZ6 ESP

812

11.22

862

7.20

1674

741

14.21

2415

687

1.87

3102

733

51.82

D1:3835

874

14.80

517

32.67

5226

790

4.60

6016

604

51.03

6620

692

4:38.20

D2:34774709

(3) (6) (4)(15) (5) (14)(7)(15) (3) (1)

(6) (6) (6)(9) (8) (10)(4)(9) (4)

+0.8+0.9+0.9

R: 3111 (11) J: 2339 (6) T: 1862 (7)

28 Feb 1999

7290Manuel DIAS7 POR

814

11.21

845

7.13

1659

666

12.98

2325

636

1.81

2961

805

50.20

D1:3766

775

15.63

613

37.47

5154

790

4.60

5944

614

51.71

6558

732

4:31.95

D2:35244541

(3) (4) (3)(10) (13) (6)(15)(14) (5) (10)

(9) (8) (4)(11) (12) (11)(11)(11) (8)

+0.6+0.1+1.5

R: 3126 (10) J: 2271 (7) T: 1893 (6)

26 Oct 2002

7253Jami SCHLUETER8 GBR

858

11.01

807

6.97

1665

717

13.82

2382

560

1.72

2942

832

49.62

D1:3774

839

15.09

620

37.82

5233

702

4.30

5935

630

52.82

6565

688

4:38.83

D2:34794613

(9) (3) (6)(8) (10) (4)(19)(8) (11) (2)

(10) (7) (5)(10) (10) (9)(12)(10) (6)

+0.8-0.1+1.5

R: 3217 (7) J: 2069 (14) T: 1967 (3)

5 Dec 2000

7080Esteban IBÁÑEZ9 ESA

847

11.06

847

7.14

1694

530

10.73

2224

822

2.02

3046

866

48.90

D1:3912

896

14.62

491

31.37

5299

562

3.80

5861

564

48.34

6425

655

4:44.02

D2:31684808

(17) (10) (11)(5) (3) (18)(1)(9) (4) (19)

(11) (12) (15)(5) (5) (7)(8)(5) (12)

+0.6+1.1+0.9

R: 3264 (5) J: 2231 (9) T: 1585 (15)

16 Feb 2001

7058Eloy SANTAFÉ10 ESP

910

10.78

826

7.05

1736

572

11.44

2308

687

1.87

2995

876

48.70

D1:3871

889

14.68

578

35.73

5338

617

4.00

5955

497

43.79

6452

606

4:52.10

D2:31874760

(14) (16) (15)(4) (4) (10)(7)(1) (7) (14)

(8) (9) (13)(8) (6) (6)(10)(4) (9)

+0.8+0.2+1.5

R: 3281 (4) J: 2130 (12) T: 1647 (13)

19 Mar 2002

7053Joaquim RODRÍGUEZ11 ESP

901

10.82

838

7.10

1739

706

13.64

2445

636

1.81

3081

799

50.33

D1:3880

841

15.07

618

37.68

5339

673

4.20

6012

436

39.57

6448

605

4:52.34

D2:31734721

(11) (17) (16)(12) (9) (5)(15)(2) (6) (3)

(7) (10) (14)(7) (7) (5)(5)(3) (2)

+0.6+1.0+0.9

R: 3146 (9) J: 2147 (11) T: 1760 (9)

5 Aug 1993

7010Jesús CASTILLO12 ESP

774

11.40

720

6.60

1494

668

13.02

2162

661

1.84

2823

801

50.29

D1:3624

856

14.95

657

39.65

5137

590

3.90

5727

612

51.60

6339

671

4:41.46

D2:33864480

(16) (5) (10)(11) (6) (2)(12)(17) (15) (8)

(13) (13) (7)(14) (13) (12)(14)(16) (13)

+0.8-0.1+0.9

R: 3102 (12) J: 1971 (16) T: 1937 (5)

7 Jan 1995

7001Adolfo SAINZ-MAZA13 ESP

774

11.40

814

7.00

1588

667

13.00

2255

767

1.96

3022

675

53.16

D1:3697

853

14.97

509

32.27

5059

790

4.60

5849

588

49.94

6437

564

4:59.32

D2:33044550

(3) (8) (18)(18) (8) (16)(5)(17) (10) (9)

(12) (11) (10)(12) (11) (13)(9)(13) (11)

-0.6-0.3-0.9

R: 2866 (16) J: 2371 (5) T: 1764 (8)

20 Jan 1999

6852Juan Manuel HERNÁNDEZ14 ESP

825

11.16

783

6.87

1608

543

10.95

2151

687

1.87

2838

814

50.01

D1:3652

759

15.77

532

33.40

4943

702

4.30

5645

583

49.65

6228

624

4:49.13

D2:32004411

(9) (9) (14)(9) (16) (12)(7)(13) (13) (16)

(14) (14) (12)(13) (14) (14)(13)(12) (14)

+0.6+0.9+0.9

R: 3022 (13) J: 2172 (10) T: 1658 (12)

21 Oct 1998

6685Pablo DÍAZ15 ESP

738

11.57

709

6.55

1447

571

11.41

2018

687

1.87

2705

753

51.37

D1:3458

772

15.66

570

35.34

4800

731

4.40

5531

504

44.26

6035

650

4:44.91

D2:32274230

(8) (15) (12)(14) (14) (11)(7)(19) (17) (15)

(15) (15) (11)(17) (15) (15)(17)(17) (17)

+1.3+1.20.0

R: 2913 (15) J: 2127 (13) T: 1645 (14)

10 Nov 2002

6450Diogo MENESES16 POR

784

11.35

776

6.84

1560

531

10.75

2091

661

1.84

2752

716

52.20

D1:3468

734

15.99

519

32.77

4721

617

4.00

5338

526

45.75

5864

586

4:55.55

D2:29824202

(14) (12) (17)(16) (17) (13)(12)(16) (14) (18)

(16) (16) (17)(16) (17) (17)(15)(14) (15)

+1.3+2.10.0

R: 2820 (17) J: 2054 (15) T: 1576 (16)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

2023 (17/18 Jun) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.64 7.63 15.99 2.11 47.14 14.12 48.86 5.35 67.29

D1:4239
2022

Decathlon

2021 2021 2016
2012

Best Previous
Performances D2:4259

4:19.83
2021 2021 2015 2021

2022

2021 2015
R:3546 (2012) J:2720 (2015) T:2457 (2021)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9126WR 2018 8469 2015K. MAYER (FRA)MRK. MAYER (FRA)

XII International Meeting Arona Combined Events

1 Aug 2001

6352Gerard MERINO17 ESP

827

11.15

718

6.59

1545

537

10.85

2082

661

1.84

2743

761

51.19

D1:3504

722

16.10

497

31.67

4723

562

3.80

5285

385

36.01

5670

682

4:39.68

D2:28484226

(17) (18) (7)(13) (18) (17)(12)(11) (16) (17)

(17) (17) (18)(15) (16) (16)(16)(15) (16)

+1.3+2.80.0

R: 2992 (14) J: 1941 (17) T: 1419 (18)

30 Jul 2003

6105Aitor FERNÁNDEZ18 ESP

719

11.66

661

6.34

1380

432

9.10

1812

585

1.75

2397

688

52.86

D1:3085

679

16.49

459

29.71

4223

673

4.20

4896

537

46.48

5433

672

4:41.27

D2:30203764

(11) (11) (9)(17) (19) (19)(18)(20) (18) (20)

(18) (18) (16)(18) (18) (18)(19)(18) (19)

+1.3+1.20.0

R: 2758 (18) J: 1919 (18) T: 1428 (17)

11 Jun 2002

DNFGuilherme ALMEIDA POR

827

11.15

0

NM

827

692

13.40

1519

0

NH

1519

0

DNF

D1:1519

833

15.14

604

37.01

2956

0

NH

2956

DNS

2352

(11) (7)(11) (5)

(19)(20) (20) (19)(20)(21) (20)

+1.30.0

R: 1660 (19) T: 1296 (19)

23 Aug 2002

DNFFrancisco GÓMEZ ESP

719

11.66

563

5.89

1282

655

12.80

1937

610

1.78

2547

DNS(17)(20) (19) (12)

(18)(19) (18)

+1.90.0

R: 719 (21) J: 1173 (19) T: 655 (20)

4 Feb 2002

DNFJosé SAN PASTOR ESP

838

11.10

0

NM

838

DNS(10)

(20)

+1.5

R: 838 (20)

8295Ideal Decathlon 10.78 7.36 14.21 2.02 47.34 14.35 40.37 5.00 57.90 4:27.21
910 900 741 822 941 930 672 910 706 763

1810 2551 3373 D1: 4314 5244 5916 6826 7532 D2: 3981R: 3544 J: 2632 T: 2119
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